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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

+ Salzgeber Thomas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

+ Petitpierre Levi (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00

+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

1 d Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00
+ Lehmann Jean (2010) 10.00

1 e Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

1 f Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

1 g Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 10.00

1 a Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 b Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Imboden Leon (2010) 9.75

1 c Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 d Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 e Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

1 f Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75

2 a Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

2 b Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

2 c Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50

2 d Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

2 e Imboden Leon (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

2 f Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50

2 g Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50

2 h Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

2 i Petitpierre Levi (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

2 j Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

2 k Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

2 l Salzgeber Thomas (2010) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

2 m Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

+ Lengen David (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 d Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

1 e Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 a Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

1 b Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 c Cottier Silvano (2007) 9.75
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 9.75

1 d Hunziker Roy (2007) 9.75
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 e Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 f Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 9.75

1 g Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75

1 h Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

1 i Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 j Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

1 k Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

1 l Zach Finn (2008) 9.75
+ Hofer David (2008) 9.75

1 m Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75

2 a Hofer David (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

2 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
- Hofer David (2008) 8.75

3 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

3 b Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

3 c Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

3 d Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

3 e Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 f Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50

3 g Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

3 h Magne Benoît (2008) 8.50
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50

3 i Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 j Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

3 k Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

3 l Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 m Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 n Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

3 o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

3 p Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

3 q Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Eisenring Florian (2005) 10.00

+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Robbe Yaniss (2006) 10.00

1 e Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00
+ Robbe Yaniss (2006) 10.00

1 f Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 g Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 10.00

1 h Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

1 i Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00
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1 j Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 k Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 b Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75

1 c Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

1 d Müller Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 e Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75

1 f Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75

2 a Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75
- Suter Rico (2005) 8.75

2 b Suter Rico (2005) 8.75
- Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75

3 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 b Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

3 c Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50

3 d Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

3 e Dumas Florentin (2005) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

3 f Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

3 g Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

3 h Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

3 i Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

3 j Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

3 k Robbe Yaniss (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 l Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

3 m Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

3 n Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

3 o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

3 p Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Deschenaux Martin (2004) 10.00

+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Elmiger Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

1 d Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00

1 e Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00

1 f Maeder David (2003) 10.00
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00

1 g Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 h Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 i Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 j Turin Yann (2003) 10.00
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00

1 a Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Jmboden Nico (2004) 9.75

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 9.75

1 c Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 d Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 9.75

1 e Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

1 f Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

1 g Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 9.75

1 h Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 9.75

1 i Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

2 a Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 9.00
- Porchet Aurélien (2003) 9.00

2 b Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.00
- Graf Dario (2003) 9.00

3 a Bolens Loris (2004) 8.75
- Weibel Nico (2004) 8.75

3 b Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75
- Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75

3 c Girard Romain (2004) 8.75
- Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.75

3 d Graf Dario (2003) 8.75
- Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.75

3 e Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.75
- Girard Romain (2004) 8.75

3 f Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75
- Simic Andrej (2004) 8.75

3 g Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.75
- Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.75

3 h Simic Andrej (2004) 8.75
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75

3 i Weibel Nico (2004) 8.75
- Bolens Loris (2004) 8.75

3 j Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75

3 k Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.75
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75

4 a Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50

4 b Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

4 c Boson Yohann (2003) 8.50
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50

4 d Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

4 e Gammeter Robin (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

4 f Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

4 g Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 h Jmboden Nico (2004) 8.50
o Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50

4 i Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

4 j Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

4 k Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

4 l Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

4 m Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

4 n Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

4 o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

4 p Waeber Florian (2004) 8.50
o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50

4 q Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50


